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Department of Health
Department of Health
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1920 01 April 2019 expenditure over 25k

Entity

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
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Date

26/04/19
16/04/19
16/04/19
29/04/19
18/04/19
23/04/19
08/04/19
10/04/19
26/04/19
26/04/19
16/04/19
18/04/19
03/04/19
10/04/19
18/04/19
23/04/19
26/04/19
10/04/19
18/04/19
03/04/19
29/04/19
29/04/19

1920 01 April 2019 expenditure over 25k

Expense Type

Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs
Gas

Electricity

Capital Non Pay Costs
Patient Transport Services Contract
Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs
Medical & Surgical Equipment : General
Insurance

Various consumables
Various consumables
Various consumables
Various consumables
Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs
Other Clinical Costs
Rates

Radiology Equipment
Maintenance Contracts

Expense Area

IT - CAPITAL

FIRE COMPLIANCE - CAPITAL
BACKLOG MAINTENANCE CAPITAL
ESTATES

ESTATES

IT - CAPITAL
AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT
IMPROVEMENT CAPITAL
IMPROVEMENT CAPITAL
OPERATIONAL CONTROL CENTRE
CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY
CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

2019 IT NETWORK UPGRADE
SATELLITE TSSU

TRAUMA AND ORTHOPAEDICS MEDICS

ESTATES
X RAY
ESTATES
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1920 01 April 2019 expenditure over 25k

Supplier
BYTES TECHNOLOGY GROUP UK LTD
CLC CONTRACTORS LTD

CORE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD

CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD
EDF ENERGY

EUROPEAN ELECTRONIQUE
FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES
MARSHDALE CONSTRUCTION LTD
MARSHDALE CONSTRUCTION LTD
MARSHDALE CONSTRUCTION LTD
MEDICAL IMAGING SYSTEMS

NHS RESOLUTION

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

PERVASIVE NETWORKS LTD
READ CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS LTD

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST

SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL
SIEMENS FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
TBS GB
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Transaction Number
553117
AP80156-001
AR01485
13919212
5650958
1561752
24458
24376
24379
24380
77122
SICX/00142392
m410103.dat-04-mar-19
m410803.dat-11-mar-19
m411503.dat-18-mar-19
m412203.dat-25-mar-19
6164001844
CE002359
10130812
2500000278580 APRIL 2019
230/19/0015194
ARMI1900803

Amount

53074
33055
26695
49021.11
2544191
82889.5
30331
45226.69
30203.92
25907.28
31685.64
228109.8
181129.95
160326.13
172022.04
200645.55
230123.63
26552.5
40623
64512
28920
97868.03
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Vat Reg Num
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