1920 01 April 2019 expenditure over 25k

Department	Entity
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

1920 01 April 2019 expenditure over 25k

10/04/19	,	Expense Area IT - CAPITAL FIRE COMPLIANCE - CAPITAL BACKLOG MAINTENANCE CAPITAL ESTATES ESTATES IT - CAPITAL AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT IMPROVEMENT CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT CAPITAL OPERATIONAL CONTROL CENTRE CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY CLINICAL GOVERNANCE VARIOUS VARIOUS
16/04/19	Medical & Surgical Equipment : General	CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY
18/04/19	Insurance	CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
10/04/19 18/04/19	Various consumables Various consumables	VARIOUS VARIOUS
23/04/19 26/04/19	Various consumables Capital Non Pay Costs	VARIOUS 2019 IT NETWORK UPGRADE
10/04/19 18/04/19	Capital Non Pay Costs Other Clinical Costs	SATELLITE TSSU TRAUMA AND ORTHOPAEDICS MEDICS
03/04/19 29/04/19	Rates Radiology Equipment	ESTATES X RAY
29/04/19	Maintenance Contracts	ESTATES

1920 01 April 2019 expenditure over 25k

Supplier	Transaction Number	Amount
BYTES TECHNOLOGY GROUP UK LTD	553117	53074
CLC CONTRACTORS LTD	AP80156-001	33055
CORE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	AR01485	26695
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD	13919212	49021.11
EDF ENERGY	5650958	25441.91
EUROPEAN ELECTRONIQUE	1561752	82889.5
FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES	24458	30331
MARSHDALE CONSTRUCTION LTD	24376	45226.69
MARSHDALE CONSTRUCTION LTD	24379	30203.92
MARSHDALE CONSTRUCTION LTD	24380	25907.28
MEDICAL IMAGING SYSTEMS	77122	31685.64
NHS RESOLUTION	SICX/00142392	228109.8
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m410103.dat-04-mar-19	181129.95
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m410803.dat-11-mar-19	160326.13
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411503.dat-18-mar-19	172022.04
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412203.dat-25-mar-19	200645.55
PERVASIVE NETWORKS LTD	6164001844	230123.63
READ CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS LTD	CE002359	26552.5
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10130812	40623
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL	2500000278580 APRIL 2019	64512
SIEMENS FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	230/19/0015194	28920
TBS GB	ARMI1900803	97868.03

Vat Reg Num